010125

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 1 2051113622

AADITYA LAAD Mother : SANGEETA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010126 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 2 2051113571
ABHANG SANGRAM MANSING Mother : SHAILA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



010127

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 3 2051113612

*AMRITA KUMARI Mother : MANJU
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010128 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 4 2051113630
*BALLA SHWETA MALLESH Mother : MEERA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010129 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 5 2051113627
CHADRASHEKAR CHHATRAPATI BOKEY Mother : LATA

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010130 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 6 2051113525
CHAUDHARY VISHAL ASHOK Mother : MEENA

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010131 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 7 2051113521
EKHATPURKAR UPENDRA SHRIKANT Mother : KARUNA

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010132 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 8 2051113625
FAIYAZ AHMAD Mother : ABADA KHATOON
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



010133

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 9 2051113584

GAIKWAD SANDEEP BABANRAO Mother : NIRMALA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010134  BATCH: 123  SR. NO: 10 2051113538
GAURAV THAKUR Mother : N. SHOBHA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



010135

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 11 2051113604

*GIRME KARISHMA AMAR Mother : NEENA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010136 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 12 2051113549
*GURNANI PREETI PRADEEP Mother : JYOTI
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

YEAR/SEM

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010137 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 13 2051113616
INDRALE DHARMRAJ NARSHING Mother : VANMALA

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010138 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 15 2051113607

*JENNY R.THOMAS Mother : MOLLY

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



010139

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 16 2051113533

KAKADE ROHAN BHALCHANDRQA Mother : SHASHIKALA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010140 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 17 2051113610
*KALE APURVA ASHOK Mother : SUREKHA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



010141
KAMBLE DHANANJAY DASHRATHRAO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 18

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(104)
(105)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010142
KOTHALIKAR ABHIJIT ANILDATT

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 19

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051113506

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051113568

DATE

TIME

TIME



010143
MAHAJAN BHUSHAN ARJUN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 20

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010144
MANDEEP AHUJA

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 21

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051113560

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051113629

DATE

TIME

TIME



010145

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 22 2051113614

*MANDLIK JAYSHRI BHAGWAT Mother : REKHA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010146 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 24 2051113628
MITKARI MAHESH JAGANNTH Mother : NIRMALA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

YEAR/SEM

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010147 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 25 2051113574
MOHITE ABHIJIT RAJENDRA Mother : LATA

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010148 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 26 2051113619

*MOTE NIKITA NITIN Mother : PUSHPA

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010149 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 27 2051113620
MUNDKE VIPUL MAGANLAL Mother : NAINA

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010150 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 28 2051113602
MURKUTE MANISH SURESH Mother : ASHA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010151 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 29 2051113582
NIRAJ RAMESHRAO SHIRBHATE Mother : MANDAKINI

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010152 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 30 2051113626
*PATHADE SEEMA SHIVAJI Mother : GAYABAI
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



010153

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 31 2051113618

PATIL GAURAV GULABSING Mother : VIDYA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010154 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 32 2051113603
PATIL KETAN GANJIDHAR Mother : RATNAPRABHA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



010155

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 33 2051113543

*PATIL NEHA VIJAY Mother : KUMODINI
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010156  BATCH: 123  SR. NO: 34 2051113615
PATIL SAGAR SATISH Mother : REKHA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



010157
PAYGHAN ATUL SAMADHAN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 35

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010158
*PHADKE ISHA VISHWAS

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 36

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051113624

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051113591

DATE

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

YEAR/SEM

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010159 BATCH: 123  SR. NO: 37 2051113609
*PIMPARE PRIYANKA NITIN Mother : SUNITA

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010160 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 38 2051113608
PIYUSH RAJENDRA GANVIR Mother : ASWASHILA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



010161

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 39 2051113611

*POOJA JAYASWAL DINKAR Mother : ASHA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010162 BATCH: 123  SR. NO: 40 2051113606
RATAWA RAHUL SATYANARAYAN Mother : NANDA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



010163

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 41 2051113587

RAUT VIKAS KUNDLIK Mother : VARSHA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010164 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 42 2051113617
RODE ABHILASH BALAJI Mother
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



010165

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 43 2051113605

ROHIT VILASRAO DESHPANDE Mother : ALKA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010166 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 44 2051113565
*RUCHIKA RAJKUMAR SAHARE Mother : SEEMA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



010167
SAGARE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 123  SR. NO: 45 2051113581
WAGHAMBAR BALAJIRAO Mother : SHIVNANDA

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010168  BATCH: 123  SR. NO: 46 2051113621
SAMEER ARUNRAO DHOBE Mother : PRABHA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010169 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 47 2051113623
SATYANARAYAN SHARMA Mother : MANBHAR

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010170 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 48 2051113578
SHIBU OOMMEN Mother : ROSAMMA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010171 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 49 2051113513
SINGAM SHRIKANT NAGNATH Mother : SUJATA

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010172 BATCH: 123  SR. NO: 50 2051113556
SOHAM SANJAYRAO SHINGOTE Mother : SMITA

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010173 BATCH: 123  SR. NO: 52 2051113536
SONAWANE SUYOG BAJIRAO Mother : REKHA

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010174 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 53 2051113613
*SWATI ARUNRAO ADHAU Mother : PADAMA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010175 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 54 2051113528
*SWEETY HARISHCHANDRA KAR Mother : SANDHYA

(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL

(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010176 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 55 2051113502
TADELKAR SAURABH DATTARAM Mother : GEETA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE

I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010177 BATCH: 123 SR. NO: 56 2051113583
VIVEK SAHEBRAO SHELKE Mother : NIRMALA
(1304) INDIRA GLOBAL BUSINESS SCHOOL
(0337) INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TATHAWADE, PUNE 33
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME



